\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2023/24

Categoria i Fase: C. T. U12 - Mini Masculi

Jornada 10

Partit

Grup: 20

Resultat

Data i hora

37382: JOVENTUT BADALONA 4 - AE BADALONES
37381: ADE FUSTER - CB SANT JOSEP B
U.B. LLEFIA A

65 - 54
43 - 80

16-12-2023 09:00
16-12-2023 11:00

DESCANSA

CB SANT JOSEP B

U.B. LLEFIA A
JOVENTUT BADALONA 4
ADE FUSTER

AE BADALONES
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570 328
509 428
468 461
381 459
261 513
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